

RSA-92 of 2022

18.09.2025 Present: None.

Amended memo of parties filed is not in order. Appellant No. 1(c) and respondents No. 3 and 6, who were deleted, be shown as such.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.09.2025 (*Vriti*)