

RSA No. 92 of 2022

04.11.2025 Present: Mr. George, Advocate for appellant.

Corrected amended memo of parties

is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.11.2025
(Shalini)