

RSA-92 of 2022

18.12.2025 Present: Mr. Vinod K. Soni, vice counsel for appellant.

Corrected amended memo of parites is
awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.12.2025

(Vriti)