

RSA No.92 of 2022

07.01.2026 Present: Mr. George, Advocate for appellant.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Verma, Advocate
for respondents No. 4 & 5.

Amended memo of parties filed is
not in order. Appellant No. 1(c) and respondents
No. 3 & 6 who were deleted be shown as such by
way of a note on bottom of the amended memo
of parties to be filed. Let amended memo of
parties be awaited for a period of three weeks.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.01.2026

(Shalini)